Blue / Red Pool
Wauwatosa East 57  Madison East
Waukesha West 60  Sheboygan North
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 40 Green Bay Preble
Wauwatosa East 62  Sheboygan North
Waukesha West 40  Green Bay Preble
Wisconsin Rapids Lincon 43 Madison East
Wauwatosa East 55  Green Bay Preble
Madison East 57  Waukesha West
Wisconsin Rapids Lincon 64 Sheboygan North
Black / Yellow
Oak Creek 52  Appleton West
Burlington 54 Verona Area
Sun Prairie 57  Homestead
Oak Creek 73 Verona Area
Sun Prairie 69  Burlington
Homestead 56  Appleton West
Sun Prairie 55  Oak Creek
Burlington 58  Appleton West
Homestead 67  Verona Area

37
40
37
33
25
39
34
41
26

15
52 (OT)
55
49
38
43
37
41
50
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White / Green Pool
De Pere 46 Mukwonago
Appleton East 40  Oconomowoc
Fond du Lac 36  Arrowhead
De Pere 37 Oconomowoc
Arrowhead 45  Appleton East
Mukwonago 53 Fonddulac
De Pere 47  Arrowhead
Mukwonago 55  Appleton East
Fond du Lac 35  Oconomowoc

Tan / Silver Pool

Superior 76  Beloit Memorial
Oshkosh North 45  Muskego
Hudson 43 Appleton North
Superior 53  Oshkosh North
Muskego 39  Appleton North
Hudson 64  Beloit Memorial
Superior 57  Appleton North
Muskego 71 Beloit Memorial
Oshkosh North 52 Hudson

Purple / Orange Pool

DIVISION 1
37 Kimberly 51
24 Brookfield Central 70
35 Stevens Point 60
24 Kimberly 60
40 (o1)  Kettle Moraine 42
48 Stevens Point 39
36 Kettle Moraine 48
26 Watertown 46
28 Brookfield Central 46

Watertown
Manitowoc Lincoln
Kettle Moraine
Brookfield Central
Manitowoc Lincoln
Watertown
Kimberly
Manitowoc Lincoln

Stevens Point

42
55
45
58
40
36
45 (om)
39
30

Gold / Grey Pool

Germantown
Madison Memorial
West Allis Hale
Germantown
Menomonee Falls
Marshfield
Germantown
Menomonee Falls

Madison Memorial

ALL TOURNAMENT TEAM

Nick Allen (Homestead)

52 Alex Bassuener (Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln)
30 Nick Bauer (Oshkosh North)

) Ben Boots (Kimberly)

46 Andre Carroll (Wauwatosa East)

38 Dyson Chmura (Waukesha West)

45 Corey Jackson (Oak Creek)

31 Josh Karls (Menomonee Falls)

54 Cole Karcz (Germantown)

45 Sebastian Luksich (Arrowhead)

64
53
58
63
44
49
66
46
55

Marshfield
Menomonee Falls
Bay Port
Madison Memorial
Bay Port

West Allis Hale
Bay Port
Marshfield

West Allis Hale

Jamel McNutt (Oak Creek)

Nic Melhum (Superior)

Maliak Merriam (Sun Prairie)

Nick Noskowiak (Sun Prairie)

Griffin Oleszczuk (Brookfield Central)

Brevin Pritzl (De Pere)

Marcus Ruch (Fond du Lac)

Jett Siegenthaler (Mukwonago)

Diamond Stone (Wauwatosa East)

Austin Weyenberg (Kimberly)



33rd-36th Place
Oconomowoc 53  Beloit Memorial
Sheboygan North 53 Appleton West
Oconomowoc 43 Sheboygan North
Appleton West 42  Beloit Memorial
Oconomowoc 37  Appleton West
Beloit Memorial 57  Sheboygan North

33rd Place: Oconomowoc
34th Place: Appleton West
35th Place: Beloit Memorial
36th Place: Sheboygan North

25th-32nd Place Quarterfinals

Verona Area 60 Bay Port
Watertown 30  Appleton East
Green Bay Preble 59  Appleton North
Manitowoc Lincoln 40~ West Allis Hale

29th-32nd Place Semi-Finals

Bay Port 38  Appleton East

Appleton North 45 West Allis Hale

25th-28th Place Semi-Finals

Watertown 50 Verona Area

Manitowoc Lincoln 53  Green Bay Preble
31st Place

Appleton East 43 West Allis Hale
29th Place

Appleton North 33 Bay Port

45
51
33
30
21
43

43
19
51
32

35
42

48
39

26

28
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27th Place

Verona Area 51

25th Place
Watertown 50

17th-24th Place Quarterfinals

Fond du Lac 41 Burlington

Arrowhead 54 Kettle Moraine
Madison East 52 Muskego

Marshfield 44  Stevens Point

21st-24th Place Semi-Finals

Kettle Moraine 65 Burlington

Stevens Point 52 Muskego

17th-20th Place Semi-Finals

Fond du Lac 57  Arrowhead

Madison East 68  Marshfield
23rd Place

Muskego 48  Burlington
21st Place

Kettle Moraine 62 Stevens Point

Green Bay Preble 42

Manitowoc Lincoln 39

36
45
35
40 (om

44

50 (201

55
47

36

DIVISION 1

19th Place
Arrowhead 34 Marshfield

17th Place
Madison East 58 Fonddulac

13th-16th Place Semi-Finals

Oshkosh North 57 Hudson

Madison Memorial 62  Mukwonago

9th-12th Place Semi-Finals

Germantown 78  Waukesha West
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 60 Brookfield Central
15th Place
Mukwonago 63  Hudson
13th Place

Madison Memorial 52  Oshkosh North
11th Place
Brookfield Central 50  Waukesha West

9th Place

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 52  Germantown

28

55

56
49

54
46

45

43

33

45

Round of 16

Wauwatosa East 50  Hudson
Kimberly 67  Oshkosh North
Sun Prairie 52 Mukwonago
Menomonee Falls 55  Germantown
Oak Creek 40  Brookfield Central
Superior 35 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Homestead 59  Madison Memorial
De Pere 38  Waukesha West

1st-8th Place Quarterfinals
Kimberly 53  Wauwatosa East
Sun Prairie 57  Menomonee Falls
Oak Creek 35  Superior
De Pere 43  Homestead

1st-4th Place Semi-Finals

Sun Prairie 55  Kimberly

Oak Creek 30 De Pere
Tth Place

Homestead 37 Menomonee Falls
5th Place

Wauwatosa East 63  Superior
3rd Place

Kimberly 59  De Pere

State Tournament Championship

Sun Prairie 4

Oak Creek

2
63
38
47
38
32
46
33

52

37

30

41

48

24

60 ©on

38

33



